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JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for Il B.Tech | semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations Nov-2019
College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV

Htno

Subcode

Subname

@
L
o
Q
(¢2]

Credits

15VV1A0210
15VV1A0210
15VV1A0210
15VV1A1201
15VV1A1201
16VV1A0217
16VV1A0221
16VV1A0229
16VV1A0229
16VV1A0237
16VV1A0238
16VV1A0322
16VV1A0353
16V\V1A0538

16VV1A1202

17VV5A3131

15VV1A0230

15W1A1201 |

16VV1A0226
16VV1A0229
16VV1A0322
1BVV1A0351
1 BW'! A0424f;;
16VV1AQ544 | R1€

ATVV5AQ266 |

R1631021

R1631024

R1631028
R1631028
R1631054
R1631055
R1631122

| R1631025

R1631021

R1631028 |

R1631021

R1631022 |

R1631024

R1631021

R1631025

R1631025

R1631032

R1631035

'R1631035 |

R1631032
}R1 631042
R1631055

R1631052

R‘1631023‘

R1631314

31055

POWER SYSTEMS - Il
PULSE & DIGITAL CiRCUITS
Electrical Measurements Laboratory

Electncai Measurements Laboratory
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEIVIS

'OPERATING SYSTEMS
ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMM!NG
POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS - ||
:Eiectrtcal Measurements Laboratory
POWER SYSTEMS - I

RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

'POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS - |l

POWER ELECTRONICS |

POWER ELECTRONICS

'METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS |

THERMAL ENGINEERING - I

THERMAL ENGINEERING - 1|
'METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS |

OPERATING SYSTEMS

.OPERATING SYSTEMS

UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING

SiGhNALS ANDSYSTEMS

MATERIAL TESTING AND EVALUATION
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** Note:**

* _1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
* _2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* _3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Date:02.03.2020 Controller of Examinations



_ .@ p‘j'ngAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA
. ¥ [/ Resultsfor I B. Tech | semester (R13/R10) Supplementary Examinations November-2019
Coliege name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAMVV

Htno Subcode | Subname Internal | External | CREDITS

13VV1A0258 | RT31024 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - IH 14 -1
13VV1A0258 | RT31025 | POWER dEcwmoNpsES T L 2 .
13VV1A0258 | RT31026 | LINEAR & DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 10 -1
14VV1A0208 | RT31025 | POWER | SEESRONGS L e o |
14VVV1A0302 | RT31031 DYNAMICS OF MACHiNERY 14 19
15VV1A0245 | RT31021 | ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS . 5 - E
1EVV1AG245 | RT31024 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES - I 6 13
15VW1A0245 | RT31026 | LINEAR & DIGITAL CAPPLCATIONS T it js :
15W1A0248 RT31023 | POWER SYSTEMS - |l i 14
15VV1A0315 | RT31031 'DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY menE Rl
15VV1A0315 | RT31032 | METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS 15 23
15VV1A0315 | RT31034 | INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROLSYSTEMS |8 |11 |
15W1A0315 RT31035 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -1l 23 i
15VV1A0553 | RT31053 'PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES |22 |87
1EVV1A3127 | MT316 | NON FERROUS EXTRACTIVE METALLURGY |17 24
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** Note:™*
* _1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
* _2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* _3in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Date:26.02.2020 Controller of Examinations




