

## JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for III B.Tech I semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations Nov-2019 College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV



Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
15VV1A0210	R1631021	POWER SYSTEMS - II		0
15VV1A0210	R1631024	PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS		3
15VV1A0210	R1631028	Electrical Measurements Laboratory		2
15VV1A0230	R1631028	Electrical Measurements Laboratory		2
15VV1A1201	R1631054	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	С	3
15VV1A1201	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	В	3
15VV1A1201	R1631122	ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING	F	0
16VV1A0217	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	D	3
16VV1A0221	R1631021	POWER SYSTEMS - II	С	3
16VV1A0226	R1631028	Electrical Measurements Laboratory	В	2
16VV1A0229	R1631021	POWER SYSTEMS - II	D	3
16VV1A0229	R1631022	RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES	D	3
16VV1A0229	R1631024	PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS	С	3
16VV1A0229	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	D	3
16VV1A0237	R1631021	POWER SYSTEMS - II	D	3
16VV1A0237	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	D	3
16VV1A0238	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
16VV1A0322	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	D	3
16VV1A0322	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING - II	F	0
16VV1A0351	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING - II	F	0
16VV1A0353	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	D	3
16VV1A0424	R1631042	LINEAR IC APPLICATIONS	В	3
16VV1A0538	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	Α	3
16VV1A0544	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	С	3
16VV1A1202	R1631052	UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING	F	0
17VV5A0266	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	С	3
17VV5A3131	R1631314	MATERIAL TESTING AND EVALUATION	D	3

- \* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
- \* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.
- \* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

lighter a. helle

<sup>\*\*</sup> Note:\*\*

## Suno T

## JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for III B.Tech I semester (R13/R10) Supplementary Examinations November-2019 College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV

	Subcode	Subname	Internal	External	CREDITS
Htno		ELECTRICAL MACHINES - III	14	-1	0
13VV1A0258	RT31024	POWER ELECTRONICS	12	-1	0
13VV1A0258	RT31025		10	-1	0
13VV1A0258	RT31026	LINEAR & DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS	13	0	0
14VV1A0208	RT31025	POWER ELECTRONICS	14	19	10
14VV1A0302	RT31031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	9	23	0
15VV1A0245	RT31021	ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS		13	0
15VV1A0245	RT31024	ELECTRICAL MACHINES - III	6		0
15VV1A0245	RT31026	LINEAR & DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS	11	28	
15VV1A0248		POWER SYSTEMS - II	7	14	0
15VV1A0315	RT31031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	12	9	0
15VV1A0315		METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	15	23	0
15VV1A0315		INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL SYSTEMS	9	11	0
15VV1A0315			23	7	0
15VV1A0513		OF PROOF AMMUNIC LANGUAGES	22	37	3
15VV1A3127		NON FERROUS EXTRACTIVE METALLURGY	17	24	3

<sup>\*\*</sup> Note:\*\*

- \* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
- \* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.
- \* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:26.02.2020

Controller of Examinations

lighted a. helle